
BEANRSTOME0169200000296192

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080  BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

VICTOR REIS DO NASCIMENTO
TEL:+239.990.34.49.

SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE,SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE

SAME AS ABOVE

GRANDE AFRICA ANTWERP PREPAID

SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-01-11
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

MMBJNK7404D066662 1 USED MITSUBISHI L200
HS CODE 87033290

1600.00 Kg 14.95 m3
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